
Regionale + hamok-cup + NMBS Kamp.
Kattenbos 17.11.2024

hamok

Paul KESSELAERS
Omega6
Omloop : MTB-O
Afstand : 13720m
Tijd : 2:25:02 (10'34"/km)

18/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Dries VAN DER KLEIJ 1:01:27
2. Jochen VERDEYEN 1:02:19
3. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 1:04:51

1. 82 00:06:28
2. 150 00:10:47 00:17:15
3. 51 00:10:23 00:27:38
4. 52 00:15:28 00:43:06 1260m 12'17"/km
5. 53 00:03:59 00:47:05 762m 5'14"/km
6. 109 00:15:25 01:02:30
7. 54 00:02:25 01:04:55
8. 55 00:05:51 01:10:46 216m 27'05"/km
9. 56 00:04:42 01:15:28 718m 6'33"/km

10. 57 00:03:47 01:19:15 682m 5'33"/km
11. 73 00:02:35 01:21:50 331m 7'48"/km
12. 59 00:12:45 01:34:35 590m 21'37"/km
13. 60 00:04:05 01:38:40 692m 5'54"/km
14. 61 00:08:07 01:46:47 806m 10'04"/km
15. 62 00:09:55 01:56:42 1308m 7'35"/km
16. 63 00:04:00 02:00:42 347m 11'32"/km
17. 64 00:08:48 02:09:30 822m 10'42"/km
18. 65 00:05:44 02:15:14 1029m 5'34"/km
19. 82 00:02:46 02:18:00 446m 6'12"/km
20. 71 00:05:09 02:23:09 863m 5'58"/km
21. 69 00:01:14 02:24:23 352m 3'30"/km
22. 999 00:00:39 02:25:02 106m 6'08"/km
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